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a

Expenditure.

Issued.

Voted.
I

Amount Unissued.
Issued inExcess.

Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advanoes.
Total.

1B6
Native

Land
Settlement
Account
:—

Native
Land
Purchase
Expenses

£

s.
a.

333
4

1

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

333
4

1

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

333
4

1

£

s.
d.

350
0

0

£

s.
d.

16
15
11

£

s.
d.

Unauthorized
:—

Services
not
provided
for

50
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0

50
0

0
I

Total

383
4

1

383
4

1

383
4

1

16
15
11

50
0

0

••

350
0

0

Issued.

Voted.

Issued in Excess.

>

Amount Unissued.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

i i

Opening
dp

Cbown
Lands

for
Settlement
Ac-

count:—
Koads
to
open
up

Crown
Lands

£

s.
d.

49,304
9

4

£

s.
a.

16
18
2

£

s.
d.

49,287
11
2

£

s.
d.

248
18
9

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

49,536
9
11

100,000
0

0

451
6
11

£

s.
d.

50,463
10
1

£

s.

d.

127

Unauthorized
:—

Services
not

provided
for

451
6
11

451
6
11

451
6
11

Total

451
6
11

49,755
16
3

16
18
2

49,738
18
1

248
18
-9

49,987
16
10

100,000
0

0

50,463
10
1

Issued.

Issued in

>

Voted.

Amount Unissued.

Net
Expenditure.

Advances.
i

Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.

Total.

128
National

Endowment
Account
:—

Roads
to
open
up

National
Endowment
Lands

..£

s.
d.

£

s.

6,554
10
6

6,554
10
6

d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

6,554
10
6

6,554
10
6

.. '
£

s.
d.

6,554
10
6

£

s.
d.

19,350
0

0

£

s.
d.
;

12,795
9

6

12,795
9

6

£

s.
d.

Total

6,554
10
6

19,350
0

0
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