## PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1911-1912.

, 1912, com-	
1912,	
RCE	
$\mathbf{EAR}$	
LAND SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st MJ	ppropriation Act, 1911.
ND SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT for the	Amount voted under the Appropriation A
LAND	Amoun
IET ISSUES from the NATIVE	pared with the
the N	
STATEMENT showing	

Native Land Settices not provided for   Services not   Servi	.arı					ISSUED.			V	AMOUNT	Issued
LATIVE LAND SEPTIMENT ACCOUNT:—       £ s. d.	ωΛ			Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.		Total.	v 01.8.D.	Unissued.	EXCESS.
$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	981	NATIVE LAND SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT:—Native Land Purchase Expenses	:		: 3°		:	°. 4	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 16 15 11	
383 4 1 383 4 1 350 0 0 16 15 11		UNAUTHORIZED:— Services not provided for	:		:	50 0 0	•	50 0 0		:	50 0 3
		Total	:		:	383 4 1	:	383 4 1	350 0 0	16 15 11	50 0 0

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the OPENING UP CROWN LANDS FOR SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1912, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1911.

			Issued.			Voted.	AMOUNT	ISSUED
	Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.		UNISSUED.	Excess.
OPENING UP CROWN LIANDS FOR SETTLEMENT AC- COUNT:		а С		ક. ક.	ક. ક.	કર જ. વે.	£ s. d.	æ. 8.
Roads to open up Crown Lands	49,304 9 4	16 18 2	49,287 11 2	248 18 9	49,536 9 11	100,000 0 0	50,463 10 1	•
UNAUTHORIZED:— Services not provided for	451 6 11	•	451 6 11	:	451 6 11	:	:	451 6 11
Total	49,755 16 3	16 18 2	49,738 18 1	248 18 -9	49,987 16 10	49,987 16 10 100,000 0 0	50,463 10 1	451 6 11

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the NATIONAL ENDOWMENT ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1912, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1911.

TE.				ISSUED.			Vored.	AMOUNT	ISSUED
юл	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.		UNISSUED.	Excess.
128 N	National Endowment Account:— Roads to open up National Endowment Lands	£ s. d. 6,554 10 6	इ.	. £ s. d. 6,554 10 6	£ 8. d.	£ s. d. 6,554 10 6	£ s. d. 19,350 0 0	£ s. d. 12,795 9 6	इ.
	Total	6,554 10 6		6,554 10 6	:	6,554 10 6	6,554 10 6 19,350 0 0 12,795 9 6	12,795 9 6	   